

Committee on Finance

www.greenvillecounty.org

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

	Agenda Item No.:		F-5	Meeting Date:	May 7, 2018	
From: John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator Department: General Services Item Title: Greenville County Library System – FY2019 Proposed Budget Action Taken by Committee previously: N/A Motion Requested Today: Approval or ordinance. Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library			REQUEST FOR COMMITTEE	ACTION		
Department: General Services	To:	Bob Taylor, Chairman, Committee on Finance				
Item Title: Greenville County Library System – FY2019 Proposed Budget Action Taken by Committee previously: N/A Motion Requested Today: Approval or ordinance. Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library	From:	John Hansley, Deputy County Administrator				
Action Taken by Committee previously: Motion Requested Today: Approval or ordinance. Staff Recommendation: Approval Approval Approval Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library	Department:	General Services				
Motion Requested Today: Approval or ordinance. Staff Recommendation: Approval Impact of Action: Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library.	Item Title:		Greenville County Library System –	FY2019 Proposed	Budget	
Staff Recommendation: Approval Approval Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library			N/A			
Impact of Action: Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library	Motion Requested Today:		Approval or ordinance.			
FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for librar	Staff Recommendation:		Approval			
	Impact of Action:		Approves the appropriation of funds for the Greenville County Library System for FY2019 and authorizes the annual ad valorem property tax millage levy for library purposes.			
Funding Amount/Source:	Funding Amount	nt/Source:				
Requested by: Greenville County Library System	Requested by:		Greenville County Library System			
Staff Representative:John Hansley, Deputy County AdministratorOutside Representative:Beverly James, Executive Director						
List of Attachments: Ordinance Exhibit A	 Ordinand 	nce				
4/27/20185/03/2018 (JFH)Date SubmittedApproved by the County AdministratorCouncil District				nistrator	Council District	